
Beer Menu

Wasatch
Nitro Polygamy Porter Apricot Hefeweizen

Bohemian
Czech Pilsener

Munich Dunkel

Noble Hefeweizen

Sir-Veza Mexican Lager

Redrock Brewing Co.
IPA Junior

Uinta Brewing Co.
Golden Spike Hefeweizen Freeze Frame IPA

Canned Beer
Bohemian Export Lager 6% ABV Can

Guinness Bud Light

Ask your server for a growler to go

Blue Moon

Samplers Available   50¢

Squatters
Full Suspension Pale AleChasing Tail Golden Ale

Juicy IPA

Moab Brewery
Dead Horse Amber AlePorcupine Pilsner

Proper
Juice Box Juicy IPA

Brewski German PilsMärzenbier

Epic
Lemon Bomb Sour Ale



Wine Menu

- California
Medium body of blackberry jam and plum. 

- Paso Robles
Dry with firm tannins and dark Marionberry, blackberry,
briar and wild marjoram.

- California
Deep plum and dried cherry paint vividly over a carpet of
blackberry flavors flanked with spearmint and sage.

Central Coast
Elegant and light-bodied, offering aromas of cherry,
tea and herbal spice.

19 Crimes Red Blend

Colores del Sol Malbec

M. Chapoutier Rosé

Joel Gott Unoaked Chardonnay

Otto’s Constant Dream Sauvignon Blanc

Castle Rock Pinot Noir -

Daou Cabernet Sauvignon

CK Mondavi

- Australia
Fleshy fresh stoic stone fruit, full bodied dosed with plum and cedar.

Refreshing white raspberry with lychee nut, strawberry and
marionberry.

Bright green apple, tart nectarine flow over a bright mineral
backbone to a crisp finish.

Flush citrus notes of tangerine, grapefruit and starfruit race over
a cerebral mouthfeel of acid ending in subtle country herbs and lanolin

A California gem with flavors of lemon, apple, pineapple and 
toasted oak.

- Pays d’Oc, France

- Central California Coast

Mondavi Pinot Grigio 

Rodney Strong Chardonnay

- California
Light-bodied, crisp and refreshing with tastes of pear and 
orange blossom.

- Marlborough, New Zealand

Sonoma County

Glass Bottle

Glass Bottle

- Mendoza, Argentina
Fruit forward with dark cherry, blackberry and mocha.

-

Wente Cabernet Sauvignon

Glass  Bottle

$7

$11

$13

$10

$14

$12

$11

$9

Glass  Bottle

$8 $32

$12 $45

$45

$40

$40

$55

$46

$40

$38

$10 $40

Freixenet Brut Cava - Spain
Traditional Method sparkler with baked apple and vanilla.

Korbel Prosecco - Italy
Fresh fizz nurtured from the Prosecco DOC with peach and citrus.

SPARKLING
$7 $30

$13 $45


